
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 
MEMORANDUM 

SUBJECT: 2025 HEARING SCHEDULE – PLUMBING ADVISORY BOARD 

The following schedule from January 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025 of the Plumbing Advisory Board has 
been sent to the Procurement Department for Advertising in the news media. Hearings will take place both 
virtual and in person in Hybrid hearing room at 1515 Arch Street, 18th fl. (Room 18-002) .  All hearing 
sessions will begin at 9:00 a.m. and end at 12:00 p.m. 

HEARING DATES: 

Thursday, January 9  Thursday, July 3 

Thursday, February 6  Thursday, August 7   

Thursday, March 6  Thursday, September 4 

Thursday, April 3  Thursday, October 2 

Thursday, May 1  Thursday, November 6 

Thursday, June 5  Thursday, December 4 

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5620788632?pwd=bi9JbnBGWmxwbVNlb3hrUyt0emlJQT09

Meeting ID: 562 078 8632
Passcode: 895820

Dial by your location
 +1 267 831 0333 US (Philadelphia)

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kKEnt2Cyg

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fj%2F5620788632%3Fpwd%3Dbi9JbnBGWmxwbVNlb3hrUyt0emlJQT09&data=05%7C01%7CRichard.N.Wade%40phila.gov%7Cc691371beb954e4cdf4a08db815d9a8c%7C2046864f68ea497daf34a6629a6cd700%7C0%7C0%7C638246011581490269%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=3lNoTLVTgE9%2FK9%2Br5ppslhPdW80Qa0V9WTJeAQFFRWk%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fu%2FkKEnt2Cyg&data=05%7C01%7CRichard.N.Wade%40phila.gov%7Cc691371beb954e4cdf4a08db815d9a8c%7C2046864f68ea497daf34a6629a6cd700%7C0%7C0%7C638246011581490269%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ylUlLVsUZETV%2BzDmNH0lFFTIPah1mxX8XyRdUiPcRqs%3D&reserved=0

